
28

33

23

27

5

29

31

6

25

4

22

26

11

21

1

24

12

32

35

8

Neustadtstraße

Raiffeisenstraße

An
 d

er
 M

üg
ge

nb
ur

g

183

Ei
se

nb
ah

n

178

177
176

280

182

96

96

284

284

88

89

96

88

89

93

84

277

79

89

83

88

93

177

280

79

88

101

94

86

93

187

184

94

94

89

89

79

79

83

2

1
2

17

1

13

16

22

21

15

19

15

16

22

2

2

39

3

5

4

14

3

5

15

17

17

7

1

5

1

3

4

5

4

21

23

18

21

3

Gemeinde Bohmte
Der Bürgermeister
Bremer Straße 4
49163 Bohmte

Datum:

Unterschrift:

Zeichnung Nr.:

Sachbearbeiter:

Maßstab:  1:100024.01.18

N
ur

 fü
r d

en
 in

ne
re

n 
D

ie
ns

tg
eb

ra
uc

h


